
Bellucci, Daniele

14-Apr-2023

Released

IND. N�$� DIS. DENOMINATION Q.

 1  CMM_045  MAGNET 30x10x5 NQ01.3015 SC35HMA NI  1

 2  330071_758_G  GENERAL PERIMETRAL GLASS PANEL ASSEBLY NEW VERTICAL PRO  1

 3  330071_005  LATERAL SIDE S2000  1

 4  CMM_004  MAGNET NS01.2344 Ø 23 h4  2

 5  CMM_005  BUMPER FOR MAGNET Ø 23  2

 6  330071_753  CTRL GLASS ASSEMBLY  TRUE DOUBLE 4T  1

 7  330071_007  LATERAL SIDE S2000 DX  1

 8  330071_749  CASSET FILTER INOX 480x342,9 1+6 BK ASSEMBLY  1

 9  330071_010  UPPER FILTER SUPPORT  1

 10  D24_105  GRID ABS V0 BK  1

 11  330071_020  UPPER BRACKET FOR GLASS FIXING  1

 12  194_085  194_085  2

 13  CME_760  SPOT LIGHT S2000 12V 1W 4000K  2

 14  330071_021  LOWER BRACKET FOR GLASS FIXING  1

 15  330071_022  LEFT GLASS SUPPORT BRACKET  1

 16  K61_711  ASSEMBLY COMMAND OKIDA  1

 17  330071_023  RIGHT GLASS SUPPORT BRACKET ASSEMBLY  1

 18  330071_024  SIDE COVER  2

 19  330071_027  PERIMETRAL PANEL BRACKET  1

 20  330071_028  OMEGA PERIMETRAL PANEL  1

 21  330071_029  MAGNET STOP H18  1

 22  330071_030  MOTOR ROTATION FIXING BRACKET  1

 23  330071_045  CASSET FILTER INOX 480x342,9 1+6 BK  1

 24  330071_046  BLOWER ROTATION COVER  1

 25  330071_049  MAGNET PLATE  1

 26  330071_054  CONTROL GLASS TRUE DOUBLE 80 4T  1

 27  330071_057_G  GENERAL GLASS PERIMETRAL PANEL TRUE DOUBLE  1

 28  330071_060  NEUTRAL CASING W/MOTOR ROTATION  1

 29  330071_722  ASSEMBLY HINGE SUPPORT SX  1

 30  330071_723  RIGHT GLASS SUPPORT BRACKET ASSEMBLY  1

 31  330071_725  OMEGA PERIMETRAL PANEL ASSEMBLY  1

 32  330071_750  GENERAL ASSEMBLY TRUE DOUBLE 4T  1

 33  330071_761  EXPLODED DRAWING TRUE DOUBLE  1

 34  330071_764  MAIN BODY ASSEMBLY S2000 W/ MOTOR ROTATION  1

 35  20A_110  HINGE SUPPORT REINFORCMENT  2

 36  47A_178  COVER TOUCH CONTROL 8T  2

 37  CME_006  IDC CONNECTOR MALE 10WAY  1

 38  CME_CONNETTORE_F2  CME_CONNETTORE_F2  1

 39  CME_CONNETTORE_M9  1

 40  CMM_009  HEXAGONAL THREADED INSERT M4  4

 41  CMM_010  HINGE ST-10E-280SG-33 DX  1

 42  CMM_011  HINGE ST-10E-280SE-33 SX  1

 43  CMM_074  ADHESIVE GLUE  15

 44  CMM_102  SUSPA DAMPER STRAIGHT FIXING  2

 45  CMM_104  DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE 0.6x19  15

 46  CMM_167  HINGE 30 X 80 NICHEL LX  2

 47  CMM_196  JOIN GAS SPRING SAMET 90  2

 48  CMM_244  PISTONS 245-154  2

 49  CMM_244_A  BODY SPRING  2

 50  CMM_244_B  SPRING PISTON  2

 51  CMM_253  FILTER ROTATION PIN  2

 52  CMM_701  ADJUSTABLE WALL MOUNT HOOK D12  2

 53  CMM_701_1  SMALL BLOCK  2

 54  CMM_701_2  SCREW M5X48  2

 55  CMM_701_3  ANCHOR Ø12X42.8  2

 56  CMM_CERNIERA_BISCOTTO  CMM_CERNIERA_BISCOTTO  5

 57  D09_015  CHARCOAL FILTER SUPPORT  2

 58  D39_001  BLOWER M8 RH PP V2  1

 59  D39_002  BLOWER LF PP V2  1

 60  D39_006  STS COVER PP V2  1

 61  D39_006_0  STS COVER  1

 62  D39_011  CHA SUPPORT PP V2  1

 63  K61_001  COVER BOX OKIDA  1

 64  K61_002  BOX OKIDA  1

 65  K61_003  MAIN BOARD BOX OKIDA  1

 66  K61_004  SCREW OKIDA  2

 67  K61_005  FRONTAL COMMAND OKIDA  1

 68  K61_006  BOX COMMAND OKIDA  1

 69  K61_007  CABLE LOCK COMMAND  1

 70  K61_008  BOARD COMMAND OKIDA  1

 71  K61_009  BI-ADESIVE OKIDA  1

 72  K61_710  ASSEMBLY BOX OKIDA  1

 73  K61_713  ASM. OKIDA W/EXT.CABLING  1

 74  RVT_003  RIVET CYLINDER HEAD MULTIGRIP 3.2 X 7.9  39

 75  SCR_002  SCREW 2.9 X 9 CYLINDER HEAD PZ1  4

 76  SCR_004  SCREW 2.9 X 6 CYLINDER HEAD PZ1  2

 77  SCR_008  SCREW M4 X 9 CYLINDER HEAD 9.5 PZ2 SELF TAPPING  4

 78  SCR_011  SCREW 3.5 X 9.5 COUNTERSUNK PZ2  13

 79  SCR_015  SCREW 2.9 X 7.5 COUNTERSUNK PZ1 D 4.1  16

 80  SCR_018  SCREW AFFLS 3.5X8 TSP TX10  4

 81  SCR_019  SCREW M4 X 13 CYLINDER HEAD PZ2  4

 300  D39_801  MOTOR GROUP BASIC STS TOP FOR GENERAL ASSEBLY  1

Created by Latini, Francesco

Denomination

EXPLODED DRAWING TRUE DOUBLE

Rif.  

Modif.by  

Approved by 

Approval date 

Doc. status 

Drawing N.

330071_761
Rev

01

 300  10 

 8 

 6 

 2 

 1 

 12 

 13 

 5 

 4 

3

7

9

11

*14

15

 16 


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



